
MARKETSHARE FINANCIAL 

Contact & Connect 

CORPORATE OFFICE: 

 

11611 N. Meridian Street 

Suite 300 

Carmel, IN 46032 

CONTACT: 

 

MAIN  800 421 8260 

FAX    317 573 2254 

 
marketsharefinancial.com 

CONNECT 

Joe Brita CHIEF UNDERWRITER 

jbrita@marketsharefinancial.com 

 

Jermaine Clemons  
VICE PRESIDENT, SECURITIES 

jclemons@osaicwealth.com 

 

Annette Miller ADVISOR SERVICES 

amiller@osaicwealth.com 

Eric Millican  
DIRECTOR, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

emillican@osaicwealth.com 

Corey Norman, CFP®  
FINANCIAL ADVISOR 

cnorman@msfadvisors.com 

Kyndra Packard  
VICE PRESIDENT, OPERATIONS 

kpackard@osaicwealth.com 

Karen Reece  
DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS 

kreece@osaicwealth.com 

David Shoup  
VICE PRESIDENT, INSURANCE DIVISION 

dshoup@marketsharefinancial.com 

Benjamin Goodpaster  
FINANCIAL ADVISOR COMPLIANCE ASSOCIATE 

bgoodpaster@osaicwealth.com 

 

Michael Hutto, CFP®, CRPC®  
SENIOR CONSULTANT, INSURANCE DIVISION 

mhutto@osaicwealth.com 

Gracey Garlitz 
OPERATIONS SUPPORT ASSOCIATE 

ggarlitz@osaicwealth.com 
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MARKETSHARE FINANCIAL 

Contact & Connect 

CORPORATE OFFICE: 

 

11611 N. Meridian Street 

Suite 300 

Carmel, IN 46032 

CONTACT: 

 

MAIN  800 421 8260 

FAX    317 573 2254 

 
marketsharefinancial.com 

SECURITIES DIVISION 

Joe Brita                                    
CHIEF UNDERWRITER 

jbrita@marketsharefinancial.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2487 

CELL      260 409 8644 

Jermaine Clemons  
VICE PRESIDENT, SECURITIES 

jclemons@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2270 

CELL      813 928 0099 

Michael Hutto, CFP®, CRPC®  
SENIOR CONSULTANT, INSURANCE DIVISION 

mhutto@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2475 

Benjamin Goodpaster                                        
FIN. ADVISOR COMPLIANCE ASSOCIATE 

bgoodpaster@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2495 

Eric Millican  
DIRECTOR, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

emillican@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2465 

CELL      734 735 0687 

Corey Norman, CFP®  
FINANCIAL ADVISOR 

cnorman@msfadvisors.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2483 

Kyndra Packard  
VICE PRESIDENT, OPERATIONS 

kpackard@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2485 

CELL      317 319 2043 

Karen Reece  
DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS 

kreece@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2463 

David Shoup  
VICE PRESIDENT, INSURANCE DIVISION 

dshoup@marketsharefinancial.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2247 

CELL      260 341 3681 

INSURANCE DIVISION 

OPERATIONS 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

[Facebook]    

[LinkedIn]    

[Twitter] 

Annette Miller                                         
ADVISOR SERVICES 

amiller@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2481 

Gracey Garlitz 
OPERATIONS SUPPORT ASSOCIATE 

ggarlitz@osaicwealth.com 
 

DIRECT  317 573 2250 ext. 2471 

 

https://www.facebook.com/ConnectWithMarketShare/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marketshare-financial/
https://twitter.com/MarketShareFin

